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WIOA Youth Service Provider List 
 

 
                 Service Provider Program Contact Phone Number Coverage Area 
Billings District VII HRDC 
PO Box 2016 
Billings, MT 59103 

Kelly Marquardt 
kmarquardt@hrdc7.org 

 
(406) 247-4788 

MaCO District VII 
Sweetgrass, Stillwater, 

Carbon, Yellowstone, Big 
Horn 

Bozeman District IX HRDC 
32 South Tracy 
Bozeman, MT 59715 

Dean Williamson 
dwilliamson@thehrdc.org 

 
(406) 585-4878 

MaCO District IX 
Park, Gallatin, Meagher 

Butte District XII Action Inc. 
P.O. Box 3486 
Butte, MT 59702 

Kristen Chambers 
kchambers@action-inc.org 

 
(406) 533-6857 

MaCO District XII 
Powell, Granite, Deer 

Lodge, Silverbow, 
Beaverhead, Madison 

Glendive-Action for Eastern Montana (HRDC) 
PO Box 1309 
Glendive, MT 59330-1309 

Clint Wynne 
c.wynne@aemt.org 

 
(406) 377-3564 

MaCO District I 
Phillips, Valley, Daniels, 

Roosevelt, Sheridan 

Glendive-Action for Eastern Montana (HRDC) 
PO Box 1309 
Glendive, MT 59330-1309 

Clint Wynne 
c.wynne@aemt.org 

 
(406) 377-3564 

MaCO District II 
Garfield, McCone, Prairie, 
Richland, Dawson, Wibaux 

Glendive-Action for Eastern Montana (HRDC) 
PO Box 1309 
Glendive, MT 59330-1309 

Clint Wynne 
c.wynne@aemt.org 

 
(406) 377-3564 

MaCO District III 
Rosebud, Treasure, Custer, 
Power River, Fallon, Carter 

Havre District IV HRDC 
2229 5th Ave. 
Havre, MT 59501 

Kiera Patera 
Paterak@hrdc4.org 

 
(406) 265-6743 

MaCO District IV 
Liberty, Hill, Blaine, 

Chouteau 

Helena Career Training Institute 
347 Last Chance Gulch 
Helena, MT 59601 

Lisa Newman 
lnewman@ctibrc.org 

 
(406) 443-0800 

MaCO District VIII 
Lewis and Clark, Jefferson, 

Broadwater 

Jobs for Montana’s Graduates 
427 First Avenue East 
Kalispell, MT 59901 

Heather Merritt (Kalispell) 
Hmerrittt@mt.gov 

 
(406) 758-6221 

MaCO District X 
Flathead, Lake, Lincoln, 

Sanders 

Jobs for Montana’s Graduates 
933 Farm to Market Rd 
Ste. B Libby, MT 59923 

Randy Holm (Libby) 
Rholm@mt.gov 

 
(406) 293-5641 

MaCO District X 
Flathead, Lake, Lincoln, 

Sanders 

Lewistown District VI HRDC 
300 1st Avenue N, Suite 203 
Lewistown, MT 59457 

 Katie Simpson 
Ksimpson@hrdc6.org 

 
(406) 535-7488 

MaCO District VI 
Fergus, Judith Basin, 

Wheatland, Golden Valley, 
Musselshell, Petroleum 

Missoula District XI HRDC 
1801 South Higgins 
Missoula, MT 59801 

Lynda Schuldheisz 
lms@hrcxi.org 

 
(406) 728-3710 

MaCO District XI 
Mineral, Missoula, Ravalli 

Opportunities, Inc. (HRDC) 
PO Box 2289 
Great Falls, MT 59401 

Jeff Beisecker 
jeffb@gfoppinc.org 

 
(406) 761-8462 

MaCO District V 
Glacier, Toole, Pondera, 

Teton, Cascade 
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